
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 20cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery  Chapel St  Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Supplier Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery  Chapel St  Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Ingredients Grapes (Contains Sulphites)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 11

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Linden Lady 8 Dome Truffles with Assorted Copper Decorations 80g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Linden Lady Chocolates Ltd, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, 
Essex, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Supplier Name and Address Linden Lady Chocolate, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, Essex, 
United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Ingredients Sugar, cocoa Mass, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, fat
reduced cocoa powder, CREAM, glucose syrup (maize, WHEAT), invert sugar
syrup, rice starch, concentrated grape juice, alcohol, glucose-fructose syrup, 
water, sweetened condensed MILK, salt, natural flavourings (caramel, vanilla),
emulsifier: SOYA lecithin. MILK Chocolate contains: cocoa solids 33% minimum,
MILK solids 20% minimum. Dark Chocolate contains: cocoa solids 64% minimum.
Decoration: Sugar, caramelised sugar syrup, potato starch, sunflower oil, coconut 
oil, rice flour, tapioca starch, concentrates (radish, safflower, spirulina, lemon, 
apple, blackcurrant). Anti-caking agent: E555. Glazing agent: E901, E904. Colours: 
E100, E153, E171, E172.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions In the dry, out of direct sunlight at a temperature 15-22c

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 1.9

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2125

Fat 32

Carbohydrate 46

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 512

of which saturates 19

of which sugars 56.3

Protein 5.5

Salt 0.98

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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